
Pos

FC junior - lic
1
2

FC junior - reg
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

74
99

111
69
18
36
47

777
17

146
87

Name

Patrik Brtníček
Pavel Srdinko

Nico Neumann
Josh Hart
Patrick Loidl
Jiří Zábranský
Marek Skřivan
Patricia Immervoll
Lukas Janků
Jan Kapr
Miroslav Kutý

Nat/State Class

FC junior - lic

FC junior - lic

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

FC junior - reg

Best Tm

43.002
44.459

41.282
41.291
41.826
42.058
42.397
42.622
43.377
43.673
44.335

Diff

1.457

0.009
0.544
0.776
1.115
1.340
2.095
2.391
3.053

In Lap

5
2

6
7
5
8
5
5
4
5
7

2nd Best

43.272
46.245

41.387
41.389
41.925
42.357
42.423
42.993
43.705
43.847
44.716

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
FC junior

Měřený trénink

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 19:35:48

Bruck 1,160 Km

3.8.2013 19:38


